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Sunday     1:00 pm
Event Results -- Scratch Result

z Teams
Reg. Squad High Game Game Game Scr Event Prize

Team Name Number Div ID Lane Avg Game -1- -2- -3- Total Total Place Amount
1 Where is Kinsey 11 MIXED T002 12 822 802 782 753 802 2337 2337 1
2 Let's Do This 1 MIXED T002 22 760 786 773 770 786 2329 2329 2
3 Where's Joshua 20 MIXED T004 18 815 789 789 787 738 2314 2314 3
4 Pin Twisters 7 MIXED T002 17 734 781 758 761 781 2300 2300 4
5 Team #18 18 3&1 T001 6 773 838 838 732 692 2262 2262 5
6 Strike Zone 8 MIXED T002 18 744 772 670 757 772 2199 2199 6
7 Lucky Split 19 3&1 T004 17 718 792 704 792 697 2193 2193 7
8 Pin Pushers 6 MIXED T002 16 752 761 651 746 761 2158 2158 8
9 Erbe Hog Farm 9 MIXED T002 20 722 725 725 676 705 2106 2106 9

10 It Gets Better 4 MIXED T002 14 689 728 655 728 683 2066 2066 10
11 Does It Matter 2 MIXED T002 19 697 739 636 739 649 2024 2024 11
12 Elite 3 MIXED T002 13 699 691 691 664 649 2004 2004 12
13 Piper Tire 2 12 MIXED T004 22 645 748 588 572 748 1908 1908 13
14 Piper Tire 1 13 MIXED T004 21 624 655 628 655 610 1893 1893 14
15 Centennial Lanes 16 MIXED T004 20 641 688 584 601 688 1873 1873 15
16 Lickity-Splits 10 MIXED T002 21 621 671 575 618 671 1864 1864 16
17 Spare Me 5 MIXED T002 15 629 627 627 621 593 1841 1841 17
18 Town & Country 14 MIXED T004 19 615 629 596 595 629 1820 1820 18
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Event Results -- Handicap Result
z Teams

Reg. Squad High HDCP Game Game Game HDCP Series HDCP Event Prize
Team Name Number Div ID Lane Avg Game Game -1- -2- -3- Total Total HDCP Total Place Amount

1 Pin Twisters 7 MIXED T002 1 7 734 781 926 758 761 781 2300 435 2735 2735 1
2 Let's Do This 1 MIXED T002 2 2 760 786 892 773 770 786 2329 318 2647 2647 2
3 Lucky Split 1 9 3&1 T004 1 7 718 792 936 704 792 697 2193 432 2625 2625 3
4 Piper Tire 1 1 3 MIXED T004 2 1 624 655 884 628 655 610 1893 687 2580 2580 4
5 It Gets Better 4 MIXED T002 1 4 689 728 897 655 728 683 2066 507 2573 2573 5
6 Strike Zone 8 MIXED T002 1 8 744 772 895 670 757 772 2199 369 2568 2568 6
7 Lickity-Splits 1 0 MIXED T002 2 1 621 671 902 575 618 671 1864 693 2557 2557 7
8 Team #18 1 8 3&1 T001 6 773 838 932 838 732 692 2262 282 2544 2544 8
9 Piper Tire 2 1 2 MIXED T004 2 2 645 748 958 588 572 748 1908 630 2538 2538 9

1 0 Erbe Hog Farm 9 MIXED T002 2 0 722 725 866 725 676 705 2106 423 2529 2529 1 0
1 1 Town & Country 1 4 MIXED T004 1 9 615 629 865 596 595 629 1820 708 2528 2528 1 1
1 2 Centennial Lanes 1 6 MIXED T004 2 0 641 688 902 584 601 688 1873 642 2515 2515 1 2
1 3 Does It Matter 2 MIXED T002 1 9 697 739 902 636 739 649 2024 489 2513 2513 1 3
1 4 Spare Me 5 MIXED T002 1 5 629 627 851 627 621 593 1841 672 2513 2513 1 3
1 5 Where is Kinsey 1 1 MIXED T002 1 2 822 802 855 782 753 802 2337 159 2496 2496 1 5
1 6 Pin Pushers 6 MIXED T002 1 6 752 761 873 651 746 761 2158 336 2494 2494 1 6
1 7 Where's Joshua 2 0 MIXED T004 1 8 815 789 848 789 787 738 2314 177 2491 2491 1 7
1 8 Elite 3 MIXED T002 1 3 699 691 853 691 664 649 2004 486 2490 2490 1 8
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